
Individuals

Company First Last Scores

Rhino Chokes Rudy Bazan 98
Inspection Associates Quirt McCleend 96
Hammerhead Machine Steven Garza 96
LJA Engineering Jody Johnson 96
Bold Pipeline Services, LLC Steve Thode 96
Flow-Zone Stuart Piper 95
Universal Plant Services Ken Vaughn 95
Howard Energy Partners Brandon Burch 95
SSFCU Jay Gable 95
Universal Plant Services Mike Tsai 95
Hammerhead Machine Jason Dallman 94
Kestrel Field Services, Inc. Cameron Long 93
Odessa Pumps David Brock 93
Universal Plant Services Kylie Vaughn 93
Rhino Chokes Steven Mafrige 92
Buckhorn Pumps Inc Tyler Burnett 92
Stronghold Companies Larry Reynolds 92
Hammerhead Machine Louie Molina 91
Howard Energy Partners Chuy Leal 91
Rotor-Tech, Inc. Joe Vara 90
Howard Energy Partners Bobby Franklin 90
Kestrel Field Services, Inc. David Clarke 90
Momentum Midstream Tom Harris 90
Stronghold Companies Ryan Schiffelbein 90
Workrise Rudy Zamora 90
SSFCU Mike Oliver 89
FORVIS Private Client Leanne Ethridge 89
Howard Energy Partners Josh Smith 89
Kestrel Field Services, Inc. Leo Ybanez III 89
Stronghold Companies James Stegall 89
Hammerhead Machine Rey Cedillo 88
DistributionNOW Shad Elrod 87
Rhino Chokes Sidney Coffin 86
Ion Pro Services 2 Chuck Parish 86



Individuals
Bold Pipeline Services, LLC Rowdy Willis 86
Bold Pipeline Services, LLC Chris Briones 86
Rotor-Tech, Inc. Joe  86
Hunt, Guillot and Associates Judd Storey 86
Inspection Associates Steve Logan 86
Flow-Zone Drew Wiles 86
Buckhorn Pumps Inc Preston Richardson 85
DistributionNOW Tyler Schulze 85
LJA Surveying Jeff Hieber 85
Flow-Zone Colton Ard 85
Clear Energy Services Clint Threadgill 84
LJA Engineering Mike J 84
Integrity & Professional Solutions Billy Borton 84
Kestrel Field Services, Inc. Stephen Way 84
Odessa Pumps Scott West 84
Copper Tip Energy Services Paul Daniel 84
Rhino Chokes Mike Winingham 83
Flex  Flow Services Josh Folks 83
LJA Surveying Dyer Schlitzkus 83
RICHARD EPC Andy Bennett 83
Venable's Construction Glenn Gregory 83
Workrise GB Thomas 83
Bold Pipeline Services, LLC Luke Wiatrek 82
Buckhorn Pumps Inc Holly Patton 82
Datapoint Surveying and Mapping Wes Purvis 82
Ion Pro Services 1 Brent Whipple 82
Individual Shooter Team Scott Sibert 82
Troy Construction Luke Cruse 82
Flow-Zone 3 Chris DuLock 82
LJA Engineering Michelle Fisher 81
Kestrel Field Services, Inc. Kevin Steffek 81
Flow-Zone Don Ard 81
mulholland energy services Garet Galloway 81
Individual Shooter Team Sean McClure 81
Workrise Freddie Mendez 81
Ion Pro Services 2 Mark Marshall 80



Individuals
SSFCU Shannon Young 80
Odessa Pumps Derrick 80
Copper Tip Energy Services Brandy Cook 80
Stallion Services / Starcomm Solutions Josh Broderick 80
Workrise Justin Crayton 80
Workrise Burke Spellman 80
Kestrel Field Services, Inc. Leo Ybanez Jr 79
Copper Tip Energy Services Dustin Woodcock 79
Stallion Services / Starcomm Solutions Stephen Monroe 79
Venable's Construction Brandon Trotcha 79
Zerust Oil & Gas Sam Hernandez 78
Odessa Pumps Ryan Nation 78
Pride Protection Agency Hagen Tucker 78
Flow-Zone 3 Trapper Selph 78
Buckhorn Pumps Inc Joel Gonzales 77
Datapoint Surveying and Mapping Matt Tomerlin 77
Howard Energy Partners Josh Torres 77
Integrity & Professional Solutions Chris Woodruff 77
Plains Pipeline L.P. Will McGlaun 77
Stronghold Companies Darrel Pearson 77
Clear Energy Services Chris Guerrero 76
Edgen Murray Mitch Johnson 76
Flow-Zone 2 Joel Ballard 76
Flow-Zone 2 Corbin Parciany 76
Momentum Midstream Megan Cooper 76
RICHARD EPC Chris Taylor 76
STI Group Mac Diarmid 76
Clear Energy Services Marty Foss 75
Edgen Murray Bradley Lees 75
Kestrel Field Services, Inc. Branden Hargrave 75
mulholland energy services Anthony 75
mulholland energy services Jessie 75
RICHARD EPC George Shawver 75
STI Group George Sakai 75
Troy Construction West Villasana 75
Edgen Murray Cliff Thomas 74



Individuals
Gajeske Billy Navin 74
Howard Energy Partners Raul Guzman 74
Kestrel Field Services, Inc. Russell Robicheaux 74
Plains Pipeline L.P. OJ Salinas 74
Individual Shooter Team Chip Black 74
DistributionNOW Amanda Marbach 73
FlexSteel Martin Dziuk 73
FORVIS Private Client Laura Eckhardt 73
Howard Energy Partners Jason Alverez 73
Ruhrpumpen Scott McCall 73
Angus Measurement Dylan Robinson 72
Integrity & Professional Solutions Fabian Martinez 72
Plains Pipeline L.P. Ricky Mann 72
Venable's Construction Benito Salinas 72
Angus Measurement Chad Rice 71
Gajeske Greg 71
Integrity & Professional Solutions Victor Escobar 71
Ruhrpumpen Jon Edler 71
Ruhrpumpen Jeff Hancock 71
Clear Energy Services Greg Korenek 70
Hunt, Guillot and Associates Tolley McCormick 70
Integrity & Professional Solutions Daniel Acosta 70
Zerust Oil & Gas Kelly Baker 70
Momentum Midstream Pam Harris 70
Momentum Midstream Gayla Cooper 70
Workrise Joey C 70
Datapoint Surveying and Mapping Byron Ranton 69
DistributionNOW Beau Tibbs 69
FlexSteel John Allgeier 69
FORVIS Private Client Anna Dawson 69
Hunt, Guillot and Associates Jim Mcaleb 69
RICHARD EPC Ernest Benavides 69
Howard Energy Partners Jim Gieptner 68
Hunt, Guillot and Associates Jeremy Rosenberry 67
Pride Protection Agency Michael Pridemore 67
Workrise David Tucker 67



Individuals
Howard Energy Partners Jon Hoffman 66
Copper Tip Energy Services Jerry Wilson 66
Gajeske Mike Williams 65
Angus Measurement Charles Cooper 64
Flex  Flow Services Marcus 64
FlexSteel Chuck Gorman 64
LJA Surveying Sal Ibarra 64
LJA Engineering Madison H 64
Zerust Oil & Gas Joel Settles 64
mulholland energy services Alec 64
Plains Pipeline L.P. Roel Garcia 64
Rotor-Tech, Inc. Justin 63
Datapoint Surveying and Mapping Barrett Ratcliff 63
Inspection Associates Justin Coward 63
Pride Protection Agency Tim McGregor 63
Stallion Services / Starcomm Solutions Matthew Gutierrez 63
Ion Pro Services 1 Tony Raleigh 62
Stallion Services / Starcomm Solutions Joedan Lauhoff 62
Flow-Zone 3 Kike C 62
Workrise Alex B 62
Angus Measurement Erik Martinez 61
Rotor-Tech, Inc. Justin Wagner 61
Inspection Associates Chris Jones 61
FORVIS Private Client Vanessa Mayfield 60
Integrity & Professional Solutions Antonio Silva 60
Flex  Flow Services Jeanna Easley 59
Universal Plant Services Robert Nesloney 59
Flow-Zone 3 Matt Pittman 59
Angus Measurement Jim Edmiston 58
mulholland energy services Zack 58
Edgen Murray Collin Wideman 57
Howard Energy Partners - San Antonio, TX Tori Pagano 57
DistributionNOW Daniel Fouts 56
Flex  Flow Services Megan Nors 56
Integrity & Professional Solutions Victor Guillen 56
Flow-Zone 2 Brooklyn Rue 56



Individuals
Ruhrpumpen Yonatan Beyene 55
STI Group Debra Lindholm 55
DistributionNOW Emily Boeknke 53
Integrity & Professional Solutions Max Mullen 53
Ion Pro Services 1 Kyle Zickefoof 52
Pride Protection Agency Porchia Levay 52
STI Group John Lindholm 52
Troy Construction Nora Teixeira 51
Angus Measurement Daniel Nicholas 50
Angus Measurement Carlos Garza 46
Angus Measurement Rusty 45
Howard Energy Partners Ashley Steagall 45
DistributionNOW Zach Ricchiuto 41
Howard Energy Partners - San Antonio, TX Stephany Ballard 40
Howard Energy Partners - San Antonio, TX Harmony Perez 39
Flow-Zone 2 Kellyn Kirksmith 29
Troy Construction Kristen Bemites 24
Ion Pro Services 2 Melinda Moebes 19
Howard Energy Partners Sheryl Yakey 19
Howard Energy Partners Sophie Johnson 18
Howard Energy Partners - San Antonio, TX Kristy Lowe 16
DistributionNOW Shayla Sroka 13
Howard Energy Partners Sarah Nelson 12
Howard Energy Partners Paige Hutchinson 4



Team
Company First Last Scores

Hammerhead Machine Jason Dallman 94
Hammerhead Machine Steven Garza 96
Hammerhead Machine Rey Cedillo 88
Hammerhead Machine Louie Molina 91

369
Rhino Chokes Steven Mafrige 92
Rhino Chokes Mike Winingham 83
Rhino Chokes Rudy Bazan 98
Rhino Chokes Sidney Coffin 86

359
SSFCU Shannon Young 80
SSFCU Jay Gable 95
SSFCU Mike Oliver 89
SSFCU Ghost 93

357
Bold Pipeline Services, LLC Luke Wiatrek 82
Bold Pipeline Services, LLC Steve Thode 96
Bold Pipeline Services, LLC Rowdy Willis 86
Bold Pipeline Services, LLC Chris Briones 86

350
Kestrel Field Services, Inc. David Clarke 90
Kestrel Field Services, Inc. Cameron Long 93
Kestrel Field Services, Inc. Kevin Steffek 81
Kestrel Field Services, Inc. Stephen Way 84

348
Stronghold Companies Ryan Schiffelbein 90
Stronghold Companies James Stegall 89
Stronghold Companies Larry Reynolds 92
Stronghold Companies Darrel Pearson 77

348
Howard Energy Partners Brandon Burch 95
Howard Energy Partners Jason Alverez 73
Howard Energy Partners Bobby Franklin 90
Howard Energy Partners Josh Smith 89

347



Team
Flow-Zone Colton Ard 85
Flow-Zone Drew Wiles 86
Flow-Zone Don Ard 81
Flow-Zone Stuart Piper 95

347
Universal Plant Services Robert Nesloney 59
Universal Plant Services Ken Vaughn 95
Universal Plant Services Kylie Vaughn 93
Universal Plant Services Mike Tsai 95

342
Buckhorn Pumps Inc Holly Patton 82
Buckhorn Pumps Inc Tyler Burnett 92
Buckhorn Pumps Inc Joel Gonzales 77
Buckhorn Pumps Inc Preston Richardson 85

336
Odessa Pumps Scott West 84
Odessa Pumps David Brock 93
Odessa Pumps Ryan Nation 78
Odessa Pumps Derrick 80

335
LJA Surveying Jeff Hieber 85
LJA Surveying Sal Ibarra 64
LJA Surveying Dyer Schlitzkus 83
LJA Surveying Ghost 93

325
LJA Engineering Michelle Fisher 81
LJA Engineering Madison H 64
LJA Engineering Jody Johnson 96
LJA Engineering Mike J 84

325
Workrise Joey C 70
Workrise GB Thomas 83
Workrise Rudy Zamora 90
Workrise Burke Spellman 80

323



Team
Kestrel Field Services, Inc. Branden Hargrave 75
Kestrel Field Services, Inc. Leo Ybanez III 89
Kestrel Field Services, Inc. Leo Ybanez Jr 79
Kestrel Field Services, Inc. Russell Robicheaux 74

317
Venable's Construction Ghost 77
Venable's Construction Brandon Trotcha 79
Venable's Construction Glenn Gregory 83
Venable's Construction Benito Salinas 72

311
Copper Tip Energy Services Jerry Wilson 66
Copper Tip Energy Services Dustin Woodcock 79
Copper Tip Energy Services Brandy Cook 80
Copper Tip Energy Services Paul Daniel 84

309
Howard Energy Partners Raul Guzman 74
Howard Energy Partners Josh Torres 77
Howard Energy Partners Chuy Leal 91
Howard Energy Partners Jon Hoffman 66

308
Inspection Associates Quirt Mccleend 96
Inspection Associates Chris Jones 61
Inspection Associates Steve Logan 86
Inspection Associates Justin Coward 63

306
Momentum Midstream Pam Harris 70
Momentum Midstream Tom Harris 90
Momentum Midstream Megan Cooper 76
Momentum Midstream Gayla Cooper 70

306
Clear Energy Services Chris Guerrero 76
Clear Energy Services Clint Threadgill 84
Clear Energy Services Greg Korenek 70
Clear Energy Services Marty Foss 75

305



Team
Integrity & Professional Solutions Chris Woodruff 77
Integrity & Professional Solutions Fabian Martinez 72
Integrity & Professional Solutions Victor Escobar 71
Integrity & Professional Solutions Billy Borton 84

304
RICHARD EPC Andy Bennett 83
RICHARD EPC Ernest Benavides 69
RICHARD EPC Chris Taylor 76
RICHARD EPC George Shawver 75

303
DistributionNOW Tyler Schulze 85
DistributionNOW Amanda Marbach 73
DistributionNOW Shad Elrod 87
DistributionNOW Daniel Fouts 56

301
Rotor-Tech, Inc. Joe  86
Rotor-Tech, Inc. Justin 63
Rotor-Tech, Inc. Joe Vara 90
Rotor-Tech, Inc. Justin Wagner 61

300
Hunt, Guillot and Associates Tolley McCormick 70
Hunt, Guillot and Associates Jeremy Rosenberry 67
Hunt, Guillot and Associates Jim Mcaleb 69
Hunt, Guillot and Associates Judd Storey 86

292
Datapoint Surveying and Mapping Matt Tomerlin 77
Datapoint Surveying and Mapping Wes Purvis 82
Datapoint Surveying and Mapping Byron Ranton 69
Datapoint Surveying and Mapping Barrett Ratcliff 63

291
FORVIS Private Client Anna Dawson 69
FORVIS Private Client Leanne Ethridge 89
FORVIS Private Client Laura Eckhardt 73
FORVIS Private Client Vanessa Mayfield 60

291



Team
Workrise Justin Crayton 80
Workrise Freddie Mendez 81
Workrise David Tucker 67
Workrise Alex B 62

290
Plains Pipeline L.P. Will McGlaun 77
Plains Pipeline L.P. Roel Garcia 64
Plains Pipeline L.P. Ricky Mann 72
Plains Pipeline L.P. OJ Salinas 74

287
Stallion Services / Starcomm Solutions Stephen Monroe 79
Stallion Services / Starcomm Solutions Matthew Gutierrez 63
Stallion Services / Starcomm Solutions Joedan Lauhoff 62
Stallion Services / Starcomm Solutions Josh Broderick 80

284
Edgen Murray Bradley Lees 75
Edgen Murray Mitch Johnson 76
Edgen Murray Collin Wideman 57
Edgen Murray Cliff Thomas 74

282
Zerust Oil & Gas Kelly Baker 70
Zerust Oil & Gas Joel Settles 64
Zerust Oil & Gas Sam Hernandez 78
Zerust Oil & Gas Ghost 69

281
Flow-Zone 3 Chris DuLock 82
Flow-Zone 3 Matt Pittman 59
Flow-Zone 3 Kike C 62
Flow-Zone 3 Trapper Selph 78

281
FlexSteel John Allgeier 69
FlexSteel Martin Dziuk 73
FlexSteel Chuck Gorman 64
FlexSteel Ghost 74

280



Team
mulholland energy services Anthony 75
mulholland energy services Jessie 75
mulholland energy services Zack 58
mulholland energy services Alec 64

272
Ruhrpumpen Yonatan Beyene 55
Ruhrpumpen Jon Edler 71
Ruhrpumpen Jeff Hancock 71
Ruhrpumpen Scott McCall 73

270
Flex  Flow Services Josh Folks 83
Flex  Flow Services Marcus 64
Flex  Flow Services Jeanna Easley 59
Flex  Flow Services Megan Nors 56

262
Pride Protection Agency Michael Pridemore 67
Pride Protection Agency Hagen Tucker 78
Pride Protection Agency Porchia Levay 52
Pride Protection Agency Tim McGregor 63

260
STI Group Debra Lindholm 55
STI Group George Sakai 75
STI Group Mac Diarmid 76
STI Group John Lindholm 52

258
Integrity & Professional Solutions Antonio Silva 60
Integrity & Professional Solutions Daniel Acosta 70
Integrity & Professional Solutions Victor Guillen 56
Integrity & Professional Solutions Max Mullen 53

239
Flow-Zone 2 Brooklyn Rue 56
Flow-Zone 2 Joel Ballard 76
Flow-Zone 2 Kellyn Kirksmith 29
Flow-Zone 2 Corbin Parciany 76

237
Individual Shooter Team Chip Black 74
Individual Shooter Team Scott Sibert 82
Individual Shooter Team Sean McClure 81

237



Team
Angus Measurement Jim Edmiston 58
Angus Measurement Dylan Robinson 72
Angus Measurement Rusty 45
Angus Measurement Erik Martinez 61

236
Troy Construction West Villasana 75
Troy Construction Luke Cruse 82
Troy Construction Kristen Bemites 24
Troy Construction Nora Teixeira 51

232
Angus Measurement Chad Rice 71
Angus Measurement Charles Cooper 64
Angus Measurement Carlos Garza 46
Angus Measurement Daniel Nicholas 50

231
Gajeske Mike Williams 65
Gajeske Billy Navin 74
Gajeske Greg 71

210
Ion Pro Services 1 Tony Raleigh 62
Ion Pro Services 1 Brent Whipple 82
Ion Pro Services 1 Kyle Zickefoof 52

196
Ion Pro Services 2 Mark Marshall 80
Ion Pro Services 2 Chuck Parish 86
Ion Pro Services 2 Melinda Moebes 19

185
DistributionNOW Beau Tibbs 69
DistributionNOW Shayla Sroka 13
DistributionNOW Emily Boeknke 53
DistributionNOW Zach Ricchiuto 41

176
Howard Energy Partners Ghost 56
Howard Energy Partners Jim Gieptner 68
Howard Energy Partners Paige Hutchinson 4
Howard Energy Partners Ashley Steagall 45

173



Team
Howard Energy Partners - San Antonio, TX Kristy Lowe 16
Howard Energy Partners - San Antonio, TX Stephany Ballard 40
Howard Energy Partners - San Antonio, TX Tori Pagano 57
Howard Energy Partners - San Antonio, TX Harmony Perez 39

152
mulholland energy services Garet Galloway 81

81
Howard Energy Partners Ghost 16
Howard Energy Partners Sheryl Yakey 19
Howard Energy Partners Sarah Nelson 12
Howard Energy Partners Sophie Johnson 18

65



Midstream Classic SA Piperliners Awards

Company First Last Scores Awards

Universal Plant Services Kylie Vaughn 93 LYCH

Company First Last Scores Awards

Rhino Chokes Rudy Bazan 98 Male CH

Company First Last Scores Awards

LJA Engineering Madison H 64 Youth CH

Company First Last Scores Awards

FORVIS Private Client Leanne Ethridge 89 Lady CH
Rhino Chokes Rudy Bazan 98 Male CH

Company First Last Scores Awards

Howard Energy Partners Paige Hutchinson 4 Lady CH
DistributionNOW Zach Ricchiuto 41 Male CH

Company First Last Scores Awards

Inspection Associates Quirt McCleend 96 1st
Hammerhead Machine Steven Garza 96 2nd
LJA Engineering Jody Johnson 96 3rd
Bold Pipeline Services, LLC Steve Thode 96 4th
Flow-Zone Stuart Piper 95 5th
Universal Plant Services Ken Vaughn 95 7th
Howard Energy Partners Brandon Burch 95 8th
SSFCU Jay Gable 95 6th
Universal Plant Services Mike Tsai 95 9th
Hammerhead Machine Jason Dallman 94 10th

Lady

Male

Youth

Dead A$$ Last

Top 10 Over-All
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Midstream Classic SA Piperliners Awards

Company First Last Scores Awards

Hammerhead Machine Jason Dallman 94
Hammerhead Machine Steven Garza 96
Hammerhead Machine Rey Cedillo 88
Hammerhead Machine Louie Molina 91

369

Company First Last Scores Awards

Rhino Chokes Steven Mafrige 92
Rhino Chokes Mike Winingham 83
Rhino Chokes Rudy Bazan 98
Rhino Chokes Sidney Coffin 86

359

Company First Last Scores Awards

Bold Pipeline Services, LLC Luke Wiatrek 82
Bold Pipeline Services, LLC Steve Thode 96
Bold Pipeline Services, LLC Rowdy Willis 86
Bold Pipeline Services, LLC Chris Briones 86

350
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